Yvonne Badenhorst

From:
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To:

Subject:
Attachments:

v

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF

ADVOCATES

Etienne Cilliers

Monday, 16 October 2023 16:14
Yvonne Badenhorst

FW: TIC - Roll for 23 October 2023
TIC - Roll for 23 October 2023.docx

General Manager

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Preto

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Monday, October 16, 2023 3:50 PM

To: Tshireletso Peele <TPeele@judiciary.org.za>; Julia Magoro <JMagoro@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Raisibe
Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@Ilawcircle.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 23 October 2023

Good afternoon;

Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 23 October 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za

manager@ptabar.com
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23 OCTOBER 2023

-,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (TOLMAY J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Tshireletso Peele

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9079

EMAIL ADDRESS: TPeele@judiciary.org.za

NOKO M \'A) RAF 35601/11
NYEMBE J C OBO L N MASHILOANE Vs RAF 57383/20
SELWANESSOBORMH VS RAF 11645/18
FRENCKEN B Vs RAF 75347/19
KLOPPER D J VS RAF 68089/18
CWAILET C VS RAF 57137/17
AURET N Vs RAF 75988/19
KGASU B D VS RAF 34370/19
MATHABATHA M VS RAF 66286/19
JONAS N VS RAF 17963/16
MASHABA M A \'A) RAF 67639/19
MAZIBUKOS M VS RAF 6181/2020
NONKWENKWE T VS RAF 10802/21
MOATLHODI D Vs RAF 11833/19
THWABALATK VS RAF 24668/17
GOVAV VS RAF 16629/20




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

MOSEKI G K VS RAF 18932/17
GWAGWALOBOJN Vs RAF 72412/17
PADAYACHEE V C \'A) RAF 28265/19
DE BRUIN V VS RAF 032724/23
THEMBA F \'A) RAF 51803/12
SHUMBA L \'A) RAF 66060/12
MOHLAMONYANE A M VS RAF 027434/22
MUTHOLINI A VS RAF 019266/23
MATHIBELATP OBOAJ \'A) RAF 31001/20
RAKHALET E VS RAF 13500/18
OBERHOLZER M OBO X VS RAF 42541/17
LEPEDIK C \'A) RAF 50746/19
NENE LR VS RAF 81642/17
DERUJ VS RAF 84202/17
MANTSULA A \'A) RAF 63086/17
LIVHEBE M S VS RAF 2150/2021
MOJEPT VS RAF 32957/15
MAPHOSA K E VS RAF 41349/21
MVUBU J B \'A) RAF 49487/13
MANYAKA M P VS RAF 33820/14




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

23 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (NTLAMA-MAKHANYA A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thoki Magoro

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6786

EMAIL ADDRESS: JMagoro@judiciary.org.za
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DOCKRAT K OBO ESTATE LATE: FJ MBEBE VS RAF 23790/10
CROSSPT VS RAF 63560/20
PEEGAN F VS RAF 48809/18
MKHIZET L VS RAF 41760/18
MSOMI L | VS RAF 50238/14
MOLAPO K P VS RAF 41965/21
NDLOVUN B VS RAF 60347/19
TSHIBAMBU N S \'A) RAF 2016/2011
MATAVELAS A Vs RAF 84927/18
RADEBEM C VS RAF 29428/18
CHUENEKH Vs RAF 31833/14
BOSHOFF C E Vs RAF 61307/18
MOTSOMI D VS RAF 71201/15
TIMBANE T VS RAF 2496/2018
BALOYIW P \'A) RAF 8734/2019
NZEKE SR VS RAF 90837/15
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MCKOSIW P | VS RAF 3091/2019
NDABAJV \'A) RAF 23088/21
MAKOFANE H M OBO MINOR VS RAF 65742/20
JEZACD VS RAF 84542/19
KUNENEEN Vs RAF 27801/03
MOGAPIOJ Vs RAF 34945/23
SOMO T VS RAF 45820/21
NGAKOD E VS RAF 61336/20
KOLOBES A Vs RAF 28873/21
MKHIZED T VS RAF 3548/2017
KHOZALL VS RAF 29309/21
MADZUTA A VS RAF 38387/18
NGWENYAMT VS RAF 24363/19
NKUNAPJ VS RAF 30986/18
MUKONDELELI V \'A) RAF 15237/21
MOGWANENG M E VS RAF 9881/2020
VUNDLA K VS RAF 84489/19
TSHOSHANEM M VS RAF 57133/17
NKOSIS F VS RAF 89235/19
MANWASED M VS RAF 20375/19
LEBESE P C VS RAF 22456/20
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